UGTC United General Transp&Clerance 

Ankawai,two sides st 436 ERBIL 

7700002735 

31.08.2023 

9000014502 

AV331A 

MERSIN 

ALEXANDRIA EL 

MEDUU8285964 

MEDU2054328 

FREIGHT 1 2550.00 USD 2.550,00 

2.550,00 

TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY 

1X20DV/ 

Bank : VAKIFLAR BANKASI T.A.O Turkey 

Swift Code : TVBAIQBRXXX 

IBAN : (USD) IQ87TVBA202002233020001 

Account Name : M S C Erbil LTD 

Bank : GARANTI BANKASI A.S 

Swift Code : TGBATRISXXX 

IBAN : (USD) TR690006200012100009066337